Mareeba Saturday 2 September, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 MAZDA MAREEBA QTIS Maiden Plate
900 metres
01  Aglot(Sharlee Hoffman)

02  Augusta Revolution(Alex Malliff)
03 Great Survey(Allan Holmes)

04 Key To The Zou(John
Manzelmann)

05  Sonic Light(Dean Piccolo)

06 Wait'n'see(Alex Malliff)

07 Wicked Dreamer(Matey Taylor)
08 Northern Girl(Maria Potiris)

09 Sirene Rouge(Rodney Miller)

QTIS: $15000 , Non QTIS: $5000

Lacey Morrison
Nathan Day

Ms Rachel
Shred

Carl Spry

Frank Edwards
Pietro Romeo
David Sparks

Scott
Sheargold

Miss Jenna
Edwards

01:00PM

3
4
8

N = 1o

Vo]

2 GRAHAM HOTEL BRACELET BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1210 metres
01 POMADE(Fred Wieland)

$11000

02 Bonython(Sharlee Hoffman)
03  Aura Gold(Bonnie Thomson)

04 Bellevita(Sharlee Hoffman)
05 Cool Attitude(Jenny Ball)
07 Snap Chat(Ralph Baker)

3 CASALIS BENCHMARK 45 Handicap
1123 metres $10000

01  Aruba(David Brennan)

02 Dominant Rose(John Kilroy)
03 Rose Of Athens(Scott Cooper)

04  Solomon(Bruce Hunter)

05 Mishani Rebound(Bonnie
Thomson)

06 Missa Stitch(Fred Wieland)

07 Musical Girl(Matey Taylor)

Miss Lauren
Guernier

Carl Spry

Miss Jenna
Edwards

Lacey Morrison
Frank Edwards

Ms Rachel
Shred

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Lacey Morrison

Miss Jenna
Edwards

Frank Edwards

Scott
Sheargold

Miss Lauren
Guernier

David Sparks

01:40PM

2

02:20PM

58.5
58.5
58.5

58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5
56.5

56.5

62.5

61.5
58.5

58.5
58.0
57.5

62.0

61.5
61.5

61.5
61.0

61.0

60.0

08 Nuclear Girl(Sharlee Hoffman) Ms Rachel

Shred

09 SCARLET DESIRE(John Carl Spry
Manzelmann)

10  Mini Beer(Alex Malliff) Nathan Day

SPONSOR'S RACE BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
1500 metres $10000
01 Star Ines(George Tsakissiris)

02 Denise's Pride(Alwyn Bailey)

03 Roth'n'bell(Ray Moller)

Frank Edwards
Lacey Morrison
Pietro Romeo

04  Milky Rocket(John Manzelmann) Carl Spry
05 Headlander(Maria Potiris) Scott
Sheargold

06 Koheeto(Scott Cooper) Miss Jenna
Edwards

07 Revellers(Trevor & Peter Rowe) Ms Rachel
Shred

08 Why Wouldn't You(Trevor & Peter
Rowe)

Masayuki Abe

09 Capital Girl(John Manzelmann) Nathan Day
10  Sizzling Sun(Ngarie Nelson) Ms Ngarie
Nelson

PIMS MAREEBA CUP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

2000 metres $15000

01 Nemingah (NZ)(Fred Wieland) Miss Lauren
Guernier

02 Motamayiz (GB)(John Nathan Day

Manzelmann)
04 Gaelic(Janel Ryan)
05 Forgiato (NZ)(Renee Schluenz)
06 Lipeansass(Maria Potiris)

Frank Edwards
Masayuki Abe

Scott
Sheargold

9 59.5

1 59.5

5 59.0

03:00PM
9 615
61.0
60.5
59.5
59.0

o N U1 =

10 59.0

7 59.0

4 59.0

3 575
55.0

03:40PM
5 63.0

59.5
2 59.0
3 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




