Mareeba Saturday 2 September, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 MAZDA MAREEBA QTIS Maiden Plate 900 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000 01:00P				00PM	08	Nuclear Girl(Sharlee Hoffman)	Ms Rachel Shred	9	59.5	
01	Aglot(Sharlee Hoffman)	Lacey Morrison	3	58.5	09	SCARLET DESIRE(John	Carl Spry	1	59.5	
02	Augusta Revolution(Alex Malliff)	Nathan Day	4	58.5	10	Manzelmann)	Nathan Davi	_	FO 0	
03	Great Survey(Allan Holmes)	Ms Rachel	8	58.5	10	Mini Beer(Alex Malliff)	Nathan Day	5	59.0	
		Shred			4 SPC	NSOR'S RACE BENCHMARK 50	Handicap			
04	Key To The Zou(John Manzelmann)	Carl Spry	2	58.5	150	0 metres \$10000	1	03:	00PM	
05	Sonic Light(Dean Piccolo)	Frank Edwards	6	58.5	01	Star Ines(George Tsakissiris)	Frank Edwards	9	61.5	
06	Wait'n'see(Alex Malliff)	Pietro Romeo		58.5	02	Denise's Pride(Alwyn Bailey)	Lacey Morrison	1	61.0	
07	Wicked Dreamer(Matey Taylor)	David Sparks		58.5	03	Roth'n'bell(Ray Moller)	Pietro Romeo	5	60.5	
08	Northern Girl(Maria Potiris)	Scott		56.5	04	Milky Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Carl Spry	2	59.5	
	. ,	Sheargold			05	Headlander(Maria Potiris)	Scott Sheargold	8	59.0	
09	Sirene Rouge(Rodney Miller)	Miss Jenna Edwards	9	56.5	06	Koheeto(Scott Cooper)	Miss Jenna Edwards	10	59.0	
2 GRAHAM HOTEL BRACELET BENCHMARK 60 Handicap					07	Revellers(Trevor & Peter Rowe)	Ms Rachel	7	59.0	
1210 metres \$11000				40PM	00	W W III W (T	Shred		F0.0	
01	POMADE(Fred Wieland)	Miss Lauren Guernier	2	62.5	80	Why Wouldn't You(Trevor & Peter Rowe)	Masayuki Abe	4	59.0	
02	Bonython(Sharlee Hoffman)	Carl Spry	3	61.5	09	Capital Girl(John Manzelmann)	Nathan Day	3	57.5	
03	Aura Gold(Bonnie Thomson)	Miss Jenna Edwards	1	58.5	10	Sizzling Sun(Ngarie Nelson)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	6	55.0	
04	Bellevita(Sharlee Hoffman)	Lacey Morrison	5	58.5	5 PTM	IS MAREEBA CUP BENCHMARK	65 Handican			
05	Cool Attitude(Jenny Ball)	Frank Edwards	4	58.0		2000 metres \$15000			03:40PM	
07	Snap Chat(Ralph Baker)	Ms Rachel Shred	6	57.5	01	Nemingah (NZ)(Fred Wieland)	Miss Lauren Guernier	5	63.0	
3 CASALIS BENCHMARK 45 Handicap					02	Motamayiz (GB)(John	Nathan Day	1	61.5	
1123 metres \$10000			02:	20PM		Manzelmann)				
01	Aruba(David Brennan)	Ms Ngarie	2	62.0	04	Gaelic(Janel Ryan)	Frank Edwards	4	59.5	
	,	Nelson			05	Forgiato (NZ)(Renee Schluenz)	Masayuki Abe	2	59.0	
02	Dominant Rose(John Kilroy)	Lacey Morrison	4	61.5	06	Lipeansass(Maria Potiris)	Scott	3	55.0	
03	Rose Of Athens(Scott Cooper)	Miss Jenna Edwards	10	61.5			Sheargold			
04	Solomon(Bruce Hunter)	Frank Edwards	3	61.5						
05	Mishani Rebound(Bonnie Thomson)	Scott Sheargold	7	61.0						
06	Missa Stitch(Fred Wieland)	Miss Lauren Guernier	6	61.0						
07	Musical Girl(Matey Taylor)	David Sparks	8	60.0						

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.